

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 934/2014

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UMA JOSHI
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice of lodgement of petition of appeal on
respondent No.1 is complete.

The name of respondent No.2 has already been deleted vide
order of the Hon'ble Court dated 17.4.2014.

Original record is still awaited from the Courts below.

A fresh reminder be issued.

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant has requested four
weeks' time to file the additional documents. Be filed, as
assured.

List again on 27.11.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar